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Fony6

2226423-20
2296989-21
2217771-19
2271163-21
2285776-18
2271126-21
2217751-19
2271002-21
2271182-21
2226415-20
DER-20962-18
2270974-21
2271043-21
2233261-22
2271021-21
2289720-21
2289876-21
2270983-21
2271584-21
2226257-20
2271144-21
2271668-21
2245860-20
2226627-20
2226264-20
RO-512570-20
2271042-21
2245852-20
2217288-19
2226424-20
2217290-19
2217654-19
2232559-22
2245849-20
2217798-19
2271159-21
2271183-21
2289746-21
2285421-18
2217466-19
2226832-20
2233285-22
57256-21
2289611-21
2227012-20
2217763-19
2271143-21
2271059-21
2271171-21
2287480-18

2244023-20

2271174-21
2271683-21
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BiactaHb

596.737
595.296
603.817
603.817
603.817
603.817
603.817
604.205
603.817
596.737
604.205
596.737
604.205
595.296
604.205
599.967
600.225
596.737
604.205
603.817
603.817
595.296
604.205
595.296
603.817
596.737
604.205
604.205
595.296
596.737
595.296
595.296
604.205
595.296
603.817
603.817
603.817
599.809
597.208
596.737
596.737
595.296
600.225
598.606
604.205
603.817
603.817
604.205
603.817
600.225

598.222

603.817
595.296

Mpwnir

14:12:30
14:19:36
14:28:21
14:35:08
14:35:50
14:39:23
14:47:15
14:48:15
14:48:27
14:43:38
14:51:49
14:47:24
14:58:34
14:49:52
14:59:20
14:58:30
15:00:40
14:57:18
15:09:26
15:10:43
15:13:58
15:05:52
15:15:29
15:06:28
15:15:17
15:11:10
15:20:07
15:20:56
15:14:32
15:17:52
15:16:52
15:16:57
15:27:23
15:18:56
15:29:07
15:29:55
15:30:23
15:29:20
15:26:46
15:28:18
15:28:20
15:28:59
15:35:25
15:34:12
15:41:21
15:41:24
15:42:06
15:42:57
15:43:20
15:41:30

15:39:32

15:46:10
15:39:11
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

09:11:20
09:18:26
09:27:11
09:33:58
09:34:40
09:38:13
09:46:05
09:47:05
09:47:17
09:42:28
09:50:39
09:46:14
09:57:24
09:48:42
09:58:10
09:57:20
09:59:30
09:56:08
10:08:16
10:09:33
10:12:48
10:04:42
10:14:19
10:05:18
10:14:07
10:10:00
10:18:57
10:19:46
10:13:22
10:16:42
10:15:42
10:15:47
10:26:13
10:17:46
10:27:57
10:28:45
10:29:13
10:28:10
10:25:36
10:27:08
10:27:10
10:27:49
10:34:15
10:33:02
10:40:11
10:40:14
10:40:56
10:41:47
10:42:10
10:40:20

10:38:22

10:45:00
10:38:01

Kny6 Cre6HuK

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1082.35 0.00 0.000
1066.01  0.00 0.000
1064.59 0.00 0.000
1052.01  0.00 0.000
1050.73  0.00 0.000
104428  0.00 0.000
103026  0.00 0.000
1029.16 0.00 0.000
1028.15  0.00 0.000
102450  0.00 0.000
102295  0.00 0.000
1017.92  0.00 0.000
101139 0.00 0.000
101120  0.00 0.000
1010.09 0.00 0.000
100441  0.00 0.000
100121 0.00 0.000
1001.01  0.00 0.000
993.32 0.00 0.000
990.60 0.00 0.000
985.34 0.00 0.000
984.45 0.00 0.000
983.54 0.00 0.000
983.47 0.00 0.000
983.23 0.00 0.000
978.26 0.00 0.000
976.18 0.00 0.000
974.89 0.00 0.000
970.54 0.00 0.000
967.63 0.00 0.000
966.86 0.00 0.000
966.73 0.00 0.000
964.85 0.00 0.000
963.63 0.00 0.000
961.57 0.00 0.000
960.35 0.00 0.000
959.63 0.00 0.000
954.86 0.00 0.000
954.62 0.00 0.000
951.53 0.00 0.000
951.48 0.00 0.000
948.20 0.00 0.000
946.35 0.00 0.000
945.61 0.00 0.000
943.80 0.00 0.000
943.12 0.00 0.000
942.09 0.00 0.000
941.45 0.00 0.000
940.28 0.00 0.000
937.36 0.00 0.000
937.11 0.00 0.000
936.15 0.00 0.000
933.04 0.00 0.000
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Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
3.398 1.346
7.928 5.049
10.193 5.722
11.325 7.068
12.458 7.742
15.855 9.761
21.518 15.146
22.650 15.483
23.783 15.820
27.180 20.868
28313 22.551
32.843 28.273
48.698 38.371
50.963 39.717
53.228  41.064
56.625 46.786
58.890 52.171
60.023 52.508
65.685 61.259
67.950 64.625
73.613 71.020
74.745 72.366
75.878 72.703
77.010 73.039
78.143 73.376
82.673 78.088
83.805 79.098
87.203 83.810
95.130 89.869
101.925  95.254
104.190 96.937
106455 97.610
112.118 100.303
113.250 101.649
117.780 105.015
120.045 107.035
124.575 109.054
133.635 116.459
135900 117.132
140430 121.171
141.563 121.508
144960 126.220
149490 129.586
152.888 130.596
159.683 133.962
160.815 135.308
163.080 138.001
165.345 139.684
167.610 141.030
171.008 146.079
174405 147.089
176.670 148.435
182.333 153.147
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Fony6oBop

Kaprivn A.T.
bab'ak T.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M
Maryta C.M.
Ipriumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
KapnuH A.T.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapruvH A.T.
Iprumk A.P.
Bab'ak T.M.
prumk A.P.
lanacoBcbkmin 1.B
Anis AT
Kaprivn AT.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
bab'sak T.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
Bab'sk T.M.
Maryta C.M.
KapruH A.T.
pyumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
bab6'sk T.M.
Kaprivn AT.
Bab'sk T.M.
bab6'ak T.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
bab'sak T.M.
Maryta C.M
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M
Ckipka C.Al.
binvk P.J1.
KaprvH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
bab6'ak T.M.
AHiB A.T.
BosowmHcskuii O .
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta CM
prumk AP.
Maryta C.M
AniB A.T.
MoHacTupcbkumin
M.M.
Maryta C.M.
bab'sak T.M.

Kny6

CtebHuk
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CtebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHuk
CtebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK

CTebHUK

CrebHuk
CrebHuk



2232556-22 0 604205 1551:47 10:50:37 92866 000 0000 190260 163.245 0  [puunk AP. Cre6HmK
57253-21 1 600225 154740 104630 92842 000 0000 191393 163.581 0 His AT, CreBHmk
2227030-20 0 604205 155200 10:5050 92836 000 0000 192525 163.918 0  Tpuaumk AP. CreBHmk
2224918-22 1 595296 154423 104313 92550 000 0000 200453 170.650 O  Ba6'ak TM. Cre6HuK
2213447-22 1 599809 154920 104810 92539 000 0000 0000 170.986 O  Ckipka CA. CreBHmk
2289739-21 0 599967 15:51:16 10:50:06 92288 000 0000 0000 177.381 O Tlanscoscokmii |B.  CreBHuk
2217728-19 1 603817 155531 105421 92277 000 0000 0000 178391 0  Maryra CM. CreBHmk
2287361-18 1 599.809 15:53:51 10:5241 91899 000 0000 0000 183.103 0  Ckipka CA. CreBHmk
2271013-21 1 604205 155843 10:57:33 91887 000 0000 0000 184113 0  [pumk AP. CreBHmk
2245853-20 0 604205 155901 105751 91845 000 0000 0000 184.450 O  Tpumk AP. CreBHmk
2217267-19 1 595296 154945 104835 91784 000 0000 0000 185123 0  Bab'ak TM. CrebHmk
2217743-19 0 603817 155939 10:5829 91698 000 0000 0000 186.806 0  Maryra C.M. CreBHmk
2244009-20 1 598222 155450 105340 91518 000 0000 0000 191.518 0 Mo”a,\";lr”'\;’a"("'” CreBHnk
2232510-22 0 604205 160123 11:00:13 91516 000 0000 0000 191.855 0  Tpumk AP. CreBHmk
2233109-22 1 605104 16:02:37 11:0127 91481 000 0000 0000 192.864 0  Crotwno |.M. CreBHmk
223327022 1 595296 155252 105142 91345 000 0000 0000 195557 O  Ba6'ak TM. Cre6HuK
2271168-21 1 603817 160251 110141 91255 000 0000 0000 198.250 0  Maryra C.M. CreBHmk
2219621-19 1 598606 155857 105747 91003 000 0000 0000  0.000 O BosowmHcokmit O.A.  CrebHuk
2232504-22 0 604205 160526 11:0416 90958 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Tpayk AP. CreBHmk
2232506-22 0 604205 160529 11:0419 90951 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Tpayak AP. Cre6HmK
2271588-21 0 605104 16:08:46 11:0736 90639 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Crotwio .M. CreBHmk
2224947-22 1 595296 15:59:03 10:57:53 90487 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ba6'ak TM. CreBHmk
2285690-18 0 603817 160933 11:0823 90340 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Maryra CM. CrebHmk
2271699-21 0 595296 160149 11.0039 90108 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ba6'ak T.M. CreBHmk
2271056-21 0 595296 16:03:03 11:01:53 89940 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bab'skT.M. CreBHmk
2289995-21 0 598222 16:08:14 110704 89679 ~ 000 0000 0000 0000 O Mo”al\c/lr”hjc"'(”” Cre6nk
2219623-19 1 598606 16:09:16 11:0806 89598 000 0000 0000 0000 O BosowmHcekmii O  CreBHuK
2271697-21 1 595296 16:0634 11:0524 89464 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ba6'akT.M. CreBHmk
2271173-21 0 603817 16:16:11 11:1501 89452 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Maryra C.M. CreBHmk
2271671-21 1 595296 16:07:49 11:0639 89297 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bab'akT.M. CrebHmk
2213402-22 0 600225 161450 11:1340 89098 000 0000 0000 0000 O His AT, CreBHmk
2271689-21 0 595296 161026 11:09:16 88947 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bab'akT.M. CreBHmk
2233264-22 1 595296 161145 11:1035 88773 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ba6'akT.M. CreBHmk
2271848-21 0 597208 16:23:09 112159 87569 000 0000 0000 0000 O Bk P CreBHmk
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